)

South Carolina TLegislature

May 16, 2024, 04:37:58 am

Session 106 - (1985-1986)

S*0162 (Rat #0243, Act #0158 of 1985) General Bill, By P.B. McLeod

A Bill to amend Section 56-7-10, as amended, Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, relating to uniform traffic tickets used
by law enforcement officers for certain arrests, so as to correct printers' errors in references to two specific offenses, provide
that uniform traffic tickets be applicable to watercraft and navigational violations, and to amend the 1976 Code by adding
Section 56-7-50 so as to provide that the provisions of Chapter 7, Title 56, do not apply to the Alcoholic Beverage Control
Commission, the Wildlife and Marine Resources Department, or to any of their agents.-amended title

01/29/85
01/30/85
01/31/85
02/05/85
02/05/85
05/30/85
06/03/85
06/03/85
06/04/85
06/04/85
06/05/85
06/18/85
06/20/85
06/20/85
06/20/85
07/10/85

Senate
Senate
Senate
House
House
House
House
House
House
House
Senate

Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference SJ-258
Read second time SJ-277

Read third time and sent to House SJ-311

Introduced and read first time HJ-542

Referred to Committee on Education and Public Works HJ-542
Recalled from Committee on Education and Public Works HJ-3644
Amended HJ-3773

Read second time HJ-3776

Read third time HJ-3814

Returned HJ-3814

Concurred in House amendment and enrolled SJ-2814

Ratified R 243

Signed By Governor

Effective date 06/20/85

Act No. 158

Copies available

Page 1 of 1



