May 16, 2024, 04:37:58 am

Session 106 - (1985-1986)

S*0162 (Rat #0243, Act #0158 of 1985) General Bill, By P.B. McLeod

A Bill to amend Section 56-7-10, as amended, Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, relating to uniform traffic tickets used by law enforcement officers for certain arrests, so as to correct printers' errors in references to two specific offenses, provide that uniform traffic tickets be applicable to watercraft and navigational violations, and to amend the 1976 Code by adding Section 56-7-50 so as to provide that the provisions of Chapter 7, Title 56, do not apply to the Alcoholic Beverage Control Commission, the Wildlife and Marine Resources Department, or to any of their agents.-amended title

01/29/85	Senate	Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference SJ-258	
01/30/85	Senate	Read second time SJ-277	
01/31/85	Senate	Read third time and sent to House SJ-311	
02/05/85	House	Introduced and read first time HJ-542	
02/05/85	House	Referred to Committee on Education and Public Works HJ-542	
05/30/85	House	Recalled from Committee on Education and Public Works HJ-3644	
06/03/85	House	Amended HJ-3773	
06/03/85	House	Read second time HJ-3776	
06/04/85	House	Read third time HJ-3814	
06/04/85	House	Returned HJ-3814	
06/05/85	Senate	Concurred in House amendment and enrolled SJ-2814	
06/18/85		Ratified R 243	
06/20/85		Signed By Governor	
06/20/85		Effective date 06/20/85	
06/20/85		Act No. 158	
07/10/85		Copies available	